Poletarac 2009

Novi Sad, 24.10.2009

Trka/Event 16

Boys-Decaci, 25m Delfin/Fly

9 years and younger

24.10.2009 Results
Points: FINA 2009
Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts
G - 9 godina
1. PETRAS Vladimir 00 Proleter 17.00 219
2. Mihajlovic Milos 00 Dinamo 18.32 175
3. Paipan Radu 00 Timisoara 18.92 159
4. Radojevic Pavle 00 Vracar 19.05 156
5. Bijelic Petar 00 Novi Sad 19.06 156
6. Amer Voljevica 00 Bosna 19.22 152
7. Kovacic Andrej 00 Spartak 19.76 140
8. Miljkovic Veljko 00 Napredak 20.49 125
9. Erakovic Luka 00 Delfin - Vrbas 20.87 118
10. Milojevic Veljko 00 Napredak 21.05 115
11. Vorgucic Milos 00 Novi Sad 21.35 111
12. Novakovic Ognjen 00 Novi Sad 21.45 109
13. Maric Stefan 00 Polet 21.66 106
14. Spasenic Uros 00 Spartak 21.67 106
15. PETROVIC NEMANJA 00 Vrbas 21.81 104
16. Kovacevic lazar 00 Vojvodina 21.86 103
17. Tojagic Marko 00 Vojvodina 22.33 97
18. VUCKOVIC LUKA 00 Vrbas 22.49 95
19. Mijatovic Damir 00 Sloboda Tuzla 22.51 94
20. Stojanovic Stefan 00 Napredak 22.64 93
21. Der Denis 00 Senta 22.72 92
22. Mudric Strahinja 00 Novi Sad 22.74 92
23. Basic Palkovic Marjan 00 Spartak 22.91 90
24. Mirkovic Pedja 00 Vojvodina 23.04 88
25. Dzenopoljac Aleksa 00 Spartak 24.06 77
26. Bozin Srdjan 00 Vojvodina 24.30 75
27. Musemic Adi 00 Sloboda Tuzla 24.56 73
28. MILOSEVIC ALEKSA 00 Vrbas 24.70 71
29. Rac Szabo Daniel 00 Senta 24.93 70
30. Radojicic Veljko 00 Vojvodina 25.11 68
31. Sentmartomi Denes 00 Novi Sad 25.58 64
32. Babic Dusan 00 Vracar 25.80 63
33. Asen Georgiev 00 GD SPORT 26.34 59
34. Simic Vuk 00 Novi Sad 26.91 55
35. Glamoeé Sanjin 00 Velez 27.67 51
36. MRKIC MILJAN 00 Vrbas 27.82 50
37. Aleksa Pantic 00 PNS-PRO 28.03 49
38. Zahorjanski Marko 00 Bijelica 29.13 44
39. Cvetkovic Ognjen 00 Dinamo 29.36 43
40. Matic Djurdje 00 Vracar 29.75 41
40. Cekanovic Marko 00 Vracar 29.75 41
42. Buliman Dino 00 Velez 31.08 36
43. Medan Nikola 00 Dinamo 32.92 30
H - 8 godina i manje
1. Martinovic lvan 01 Vracar 19.35 149
2. Vukotic Luka 01 Nis 2005 19.39 148
3. Komadinic Dimitrije 02 Cigota 20.92 118
4. Vukanic Vukasin 01 S.Star-Becej 21.22 113
5. Djekic Stefan 01 Bjelica 21.93 102
6. Djekic Nikola 01 Bjelica 22.84 920
7. Ciric Tadija 02 S.Nikola 23.98 78
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Poletarac 2009

Novi Sad, 24.10.2009

Trka/Event 16, Boys-Decaci, 25m Delfin/Fly, H - 8 godina i manje

Rank
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Stojanovic Pavle
Gutovic Vuk
Hadzic Amar

Bujic David
Stevanovic Andrija
Dimitar Shopov
Petrovic Pavle
Maric Uros

Jokic Aleksandar
Kurtovic Amar
Kostic Strahinja
Paulov Viadimir
Cvejic Milos
Romandic Adam
Sadikoviee Kerim
Tufegdzic Luka
Petrovic Milos
Residbegovic Tarik
Petkovic Steva
Marize Bakir

YB(GOD)

01 Tek

01 Novi Sad
01 Sloboda Tuzla
02 Nis 2005
01 Vracar

01 GD SPORT
01 Tek

01 Novi Sad
01 Vracar

01 Galeb

02 Delfin - Vrbas
01 Dinamo

02 Dinamo

02 Senta

03 Velez

02 Vojvodina
02 Dinamo

01 Galeb

01 Spartak

02 Velez

Time
24.00
24.33
25.01
25.36
25.84
26.29
26.49
27.01
28.60
28.67
28.84
30.09
30.09
30.14
33.15
33.59
34.09
34.69
34.77
36.77

Pts

78
75
69
66
62
59
58
55
46
46
45
40
40
39
30
28
27
26
26
22
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